High - Opens - All Team Results-(07/05/2022) 138 Finishers

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 131 GPS/CAS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 T TRINITY 50
2 E SHORE 65
3 G GRAMMAR 100
4 S SCOTS 105
5 K KINGS 109
6 H HIGH 143
7 IR STIGNATIUS 149
8 N NEWINGTON 154
9 X KNOX 186
10 C CRANBROOK 229
11 J STJOSEPH'S 293
12 B BARKER 307
13 W WAVERLEY 342
14 SA STALOS 396

High - Opens - GPS Team Results-(07/05/2022)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 91 GPS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS

1 E SHORE 32

2 G GRAMMAR 56

3 K KINGS 59

4 S SCOTS 60

5 H HIGH 86

6 IR STIGNATIUS 90

7 N NEWINGTON 91

8 J STJOSEPH'S 189
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High - Opens - Individual Placings - (07/05/2022) 138 Finishers

TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
1 1300 HART Hamish John X. 1
2 1611  Jonathan Meaker SPC.

3 515 Burnett Cam E. 1

4 702 RUSSELL Max H. 2

5 1508 Perkins George C. 2
6 201 Chan Bradley G. 3

7 1500 RodgersNicolas C. 3
8 1024  Gillard Luca T. 4
9 1403  Windybank David B. 5
10 111 HUNTER Charles S. 4

11 1010 CantlonJoseph T. 6
12 1016  Schroder James T. 7
13 1630 BenThomas RHA.

14 316 Grant Harry IR. 5

15 202 Freeman Oliver G. 6

16 408 Morgan Max K. 7

17 305 Richards Timothy IR. 8

18 502 Ellis Edward E. 9

19 1000 Pliatsikas Zachary T. 8
20 555 Bestic James E. 10

21 1015  WaidelJack T. 9
22 1621 Lachlan Stanfield MCC.

23 600 Love Aiden N. 11

24 525 Stanmore Nathan E. 12

25 521 Hogg Matt E. 13

26 705 BALNAVE Ren-Shyan H. 14

27 411 Johnston Harrison K. 15

28 114 PURBRICK Edward (Ted) S. 16

29 112 LANDY Aiden S. 17

30 1307 YIU Jayden Ho Man X. 10
31 1640  JakeEvans BLA.

32 441 Negro Lucas K. 18

33 1006  Lubke Matthew T. 11
34 434 Zhu Ethan K. 19

35 401 Jontae Nourry K. 20

36 223 Scolyer Matthew G. 21

37 541 CochraneJesse E. 22

38 115 SORK William (Will) S. 23

39 300 Girard Marc IR. 24

40 1620  Jackson Stanfield MCC.

41 1200  McGrath Dominic W. 12
42 604 Habler Bailey N. 25

43 209 Rowsell William G. 26
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TRUE PLACE
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

BIB
611
602
1011
1404
1009
206
1008
404
806
208
704
612
1007
607
613
701
405
518
412
221
1303
1610
204
504
1203
803
706
1800
215
522
804
500
501
710
703
303
1103
1104
413
415
213
207
214
546
520
407
524
1302
423
419
547
1301
1105
1012
802
1501
523
210
1003

NAME
Sutherland Oscar
Dunstan Angus
GuptaRyan
Bennett Charlie
Walker Oliver
Mclntyre Christian
Stephandellis Keelan
Lee Angus

Duffy Jack

Banks Elliot

LO Michael
Watkins Lachlan
Martin Oscar
McCutcheon Zac
Roth Benjamin
TSOUTSMAN Klim
Mortlock Hunter
FenwickeJock
Albarracin Lucas
Chen Jeffrey

CRAIGHILL Benjamin Harry

Thomas Brennan
DavisJack
Mathur Nik
Grant Lachlan
Gilmore Hamish
ZUO Landrie
UNREGISTERED 0
Johnstone Nick
Hunt Lachlan
Ward Fred
Stannage Rohan
Mamelok Joshua
WACHSMANN James
PAN Danny
Morgan Xavier
MAVYER Isaac
GATTI Luke
Bradford Elijah
Lujic Filip
Lowinger Ethan
Stubbs-Goulston Ben
Burt Jack
NicholasJimmy
Gao Justin

Donley Jasper
Martin Ronan
BARCLAY Tristan Ford
Kadambi Achyuth
Mackenzie Callum
Zhang Patrick
CHEN Kurtis
DONDINA Luca
Isaacs Benjamin
Broughton Luke
Taylor Jet
KuJohn

Mudri Alexander
Chapman Regan

SCHOOL
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GPS
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65

66

67
68

CAS

13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23
24
25

26

27



TRUE PLACE
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

BIB
808
519
707
516
217
422
605
420
225
250
1405
526
417
1204
1202
1506
1502
1201
418
517
301
716
1507
1305
1505
263
505
1503
609
527
212
1005
561
1528
714
1416

NAME

Wheen Edward
Fite Blake
BARRETT Ashwin
Campbell Toby
Da CruzBenedict
Alani Laith

Khu Ellis
Tiongson Samuel
Cutbush Charles
Bromwich Anton
Clifton Harrison
Wait Thomas
Bradford Joel
Palmer MacKenzie
Brooks Maxim
Tsang Harry
Yeung Lachlan
Morgan Leonardo
Chatfield Andrew
Carson Hamish
Byrne Patrick

JO Luka

Mak King Hei Brian
TO Melvin
Tisch-Bostock Benjamin
Nguyen Attlee
Foley Rupert
Fernando Nelson
Navan Joshua
Williams Perry
Potter Todd

Lo Ivan

Warnes Matt
Zaverdinos Luke
PONNUSWAMI Varun
Mansour Ethem

SCHOOL
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GPS
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81
82
83
84

85
86

87
88
89
90

91

CAS

28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37

38

39

40



High - Opens - Placings By Schools-(07/05/2022) 139 Finishers 91 Finishers 40 Finishers

1 TRINITY T. 50 Points 25 Pointsl

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
T1 1024 Gillard Luca 8 4
T.2 1010 CantlonJoseph 11 6
T3 1016 Schroder James 12 7
T4 1000 Pliatsikas Zachary 19 8
T.5 1015 WaidelJack 21 9
T.6 1006 Lubke Matthew 33 11
T.7 1011 GuptaRyan 46 13
T8 1009 Walker Oliver 48 15
T.9 1008 Stephandellis Keelan 50 16
T.10 1007 Martin Oscar 56 17
T.11 1012 Isaacs Benjamin 97 25
T.12 1003 Chapman Regan 102 27
T.13 422 AlaniLaith 108 74

A A A A A 4444444

T.20
T.21
T.22
T.23
T.24
T.25
T.26
T.27
T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40
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2 SHORE E. 65 Points 32 Points
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
E1l 515 Burnett Cam E. 3 1
E2 502 EllisEdward E. 18 9
E3 555 BesticJames E. 20 10
E4 525 Stanmore Nathan E. 24 12
ES 521 HoggMatt E. 25 13
E6 541 CochranelJesse E. 37 22
E7 518 FenwickeJock E. 61 39
ES8 504 Mathur Nik E. 67 43
E9 522 Huntlachlan E. 73 47
E.10 500 StannageRohan E. 75 49
E11 501 MamelokJoshua E. 76 50
E12 546 NicholasJimmy E. 87 59
E13 520 GaolJustin E. 88 60
E14 524 Martin Ronan E. 90 62
E.15 547  ZhangPatrick E. 94 65
E16 523 Kulohn E. 100 67
E17 519 FiteBlake E. 104 70
E.18 516 Campbell Toby E. 106 72
E.19 526 Wait Thomas E. 114 79
E.20 517 Carson Hamish E. 122 82
E.21 505 Foley Rupert E. 129 86
E.22 527 WilliamsPerry E. 132 88
E.23 561 Warnes Matt E. 135 90
E.24
E25
E.26
E.27
E.28
E29
E.30
E31
E.32
E33
E34
E.35
E36
E37
E.38
E.39
E.40

Page2



3 GRAMMAR G. 100 Points 56 Points
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 201 ChanBradley G. 6 3
G.2 202  Freeman Oliver G. 15 6
G.3 223 Scolyer Matthew G. 36 21
G.4 209 Rowsell William G. 43 26
G.5 206  MclIntyre Christian G. 49 29
G.6 208 BanksElliot G. 53 32
G.7 221 Chen Jeffrey G. 63 41
G.8 204 DavisJack G. 66 42
G.9 215 Johnstone Nick G. 72 46
G.10 213  Lowinger Ethan G. 84 56
G.11 207 Stubbs-Goulston Ben G. 85 57
G.12 214 BurtJack G. 86 58
G.13 210 Mudri Alexander G. 101 68
G.14 217 DaCruzBenedict G. 107 73
G.15 225 Cutbush Charles G. 111 77
G.16 250 Bromwich Anton G. 112 78
G.17 263 Nguyen Attlee G. 128 85
G.18 212 Potter Todd G. 133 89
G.19

G.20

G.21

G.22

G.23

G.24

G.25

G.26

G.27

G.28

G.29

G.30

G.31

G.32

G.33

G.34

G.35

G.36

G.37

G.38

G.39

G.40
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4

SCOTS

105 Points

60 Points

S.27
S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
$.32
$.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
$.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

BIB
111
114
112
115

NAME

HUNTER Charles
PURBRICK Edward (Ted)
LANDY Aiden

SORK William (Will)

v

TRUEPLACE
10
28
29
38

GPS
4
16
17
23

Page4d
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5

KINGS

109 Points

59 Points

K.28
K.29
K.30
K.31
K.32
K.33
K.34
K.35
K.36
K.37
K.38
K.39
K.40

BIB
408
411
441
434
401
404
405
412
413
415
407
423
419

420
417
418

NAME

Morgan Max
Johnston Harrison
Negro Lucas

Zhu Ethan

Jontae Nourry
Lee Angus
Mortlock Hunter
Albarracin Lucas
Bradford Elijah
Lujic Filip

Donley Jasper
Kadambi Achyuth
Mackenzie Callum

Tiongson Samuel
Bradford Joel
Chatfield Andrew

~=
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TRUE PLACE
16
27
32
34
35
51
60
62
82
83
89
92
93

110
115
121

GPS CAS
7
15
18
19
20
30
38
40
54
55
61
63
64

76

80
81
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6

HIGH

143 Points

86 Points

H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40

BIB
702
705
704
701
706
710
703
707
716
714

NAME

RUSSELL Max
BALNAVE Ren-Shyan
LO Michael
TSOUTSMAN Klim
ZUO Landrie
WACHSMANN James
PAN Danny

BARRETT Ashwin

JO Luka
PONNUSWAMI Varun

TIxzzzzzzzx

TRUE PLACE
4
26
54
59
70
77
78
105
124
137

GPS
2
14
33
37
45
51
52
71
84
91
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7

STIGNATIUS

IR.

149 Points

90 Points

PLACE
IR.1
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9
IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40

BIB
316
305
300
303
301

NAME

Grant Harry
Richards Timothy
Girard Marc
Morgan Xavier
Byrne Patrick

TRUE PLACE
14
17
39
79
123

GPS CAS
5

8

24

53

83
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8 NEWINGTON N. 154 Points 91 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
N.1 600 LoveAiden 23 11
N.2 604 Habler Bailey 42 25
N.3 611 Sutherland Oscar 44 27
N.4 602 Dunstan Angus 45 28
N.5 612 WatkinsLachlan 55 34
N.6 607 McCutcheon Zac 57 35
N.7 613 Roth Benjamin 58 36
N.8 605 Khu Ellis 109 75
N.9 609 NavanJoshua 131 87
N.10

N.11

N.12

N.13

N.14

N.15

N.16

N.17

N.18

N.19

N.20

N.21

N.22

N.23

N.24

N.25

N.26

N.27

N.28

N.29

N.30

N.31

N.32

N.33

N.34

N.35

N.36

N.37

N.38

N.39

N.40

zzzzzzzzz
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9 KNOX X. 186 Points 51 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
X.1 1300 HARTHamish John 1 1
X.2 1307 YIUJayden Ho Man 30 10
X.3 1303 CRAIGHILL Benjamin Harry 64 18
X.4 1302 BARCLAY Tristan Ford 91 22
X.5 1301 CHEN Kurtis 95 23
X.6 1305 TO Melvin 126 35
X.7
X.8
X.9
X.10
X.11
X.12
X.13
X.14
X.15
X.16
X.17
X.18
X.19
X.20
X.21
X.22
X.23
X.24
X.25
X.26
X.27
X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40
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CRANBROOK

229 Points

62 Points

c.27
C.28
C.29
C.30
Cc31
C.32
C.33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40

BIB
1508
1500
1501
1506
1502
1507
1505
1503
1528

NAME

Perkins George
Rodgers Nicolas
TaylorJet

Tsang Harry

Yeung Lachlan

Mak King Hei Brian
Tisch-Bostock Benjamin
Fernando Nelson
Zaverdinos Luke

000000000

TRUEPLACE
5
7
99
118
119
125
127
130
136

GPS

Page 10

CAS
2
3

26
31
32
34
36
37
39



11

STJOSEPH'S

J.

293 Points

189 Points

PLACE
J1
)2
1.3
1.4
15
1.6
1.7
J.8
1.9

.10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

.18

J.19

J.20

J.21

1.22

J.23

J.24

J.25

1.26

1.27

J.28

J.29

J.30

J.31

1.32

J.33

1.34

1.35

1.36

1.37

1.38

1.39

J.40

BIB
806
803
804
802
808

NAME

Duffy Jack
Gilmore Hamish
Ward Fred
Broughton Luke
Wheen Edward

TRUEPLACE
52
69
74
98
103

GPS
31
44
48
66
69

Pagell
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12 BARKER B. 307 Points 87 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
B.1 1403 Windybank David 9 5
B.2 1404 Bennett Charlie 47 14
B.3 1405 Clifton Harrison 113 28
B.4 1416 Mansour Ethem 138 40
B.5
B.6
B.7
B.8
B.9
B.10
B.11
B.12
B.13
B.14
B.15
B.16
B.17
B.18
B.19
B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40

© o w®
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13

WAVERLEY

g

342 Points

90 Points|

PLACE
W.1
W.2
W.3
W.4
W.5
W.6
W.7
W.8
W.9
W.10
w.11
W.12
W.13
w.14
W.15
W.16
W.17
W.18
W.19
W.20
w.21
W.22
w.23
W.24
W.25
W.26
wW.27
W.28
W.29
W.30
W.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40

BIB
1200
1203
1204
1202
1201

NAME

McGrath Dominic
Grant Lachlan
Palmer MacKenzie
Brooks Maxim
Morgan Leonardo

gzss=s

TRUEPLACE
41
68
116
117
120

GPS

Page13

CAS
12
19
29
30
33



14

STALOS

397 Points

106 Points|

PLACE
SA.1
SA.2
SA3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9

SA.10

SA.11

SA.12

SA.13

SA.14

SA.15

SA.16

SA.17

SA.18

SA.19

SA.20

SA.21

SA.22

SA.23

SA.24

SA.25

SA.26

SA.27

SA.28

SA.29

SA.30

SA.31

SA.32

SA.33

SA.34

SA.35

SA.36

SA.37

SA.38

SA.39

SA.40

BIB
1103
1104
1105

NAME

MAVYER Isaac
GATTI Luke
DONDINA Luca

SA.
SA.
SA.

TRUEPLACE
80
81
96

GPS

Page 14

CAS
20
21
24
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